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PROGRAM SCHEDULE

teriais Engieenng

WATA STEEL

2 WeAlseMakeTomarrow

New Technologies & Innovation

in Metallurgy

+3» Minerals to Metals — related to mining
and raw materials processing,

<3» Processes improvements/ Material
processing,

+3* New product developments,
Characterization & Failure analysis,

+3» Sustainable material processing/ Startup
business ideas/ Digital Integration.

finyurl.com/BTID21

eBTTD202i- Behind the Teacher's Desk on 20 December 2021

9:30 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

11:45 am

01:00 pm

01:15 pm

Inaugural program

Presentation by selected participants

Break for 15 minutes: Fun time

Presentation by selected participants

Motivation talks for students

Prize giving and Vote of Thanks

WebEX link to join:
https://tatasteel.webex.com/tatasteel/onstage/0.php?MTID=e765b8b71eb3aa9467a93b46a4c6d7481
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Introduction to BTTD
Welcome Chief Guest, Director CSIR-NML

Motivation talks for students

Minerals to Metals — related to mining and
raw materials processing,
Processes improvements/ Material

processing,

New product developments,
Characterization & Failure analysis,
Sustainable material processing/ Startup

business ideas/ Digital Integration.
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