

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

eBTTD202i- Behind the Teacher's Desk on 20 December 2021

9:30 am	Inaugural program	Introduction to BTTDWelcome Chief Guest, Director CSIR-NML
		➤ Motivation talks for students
10:15 am	Presentation by selected participants	 ✓ Minerals to Metals – related to mining and raw materials processing, ✓ Processes improvements/ Material processing,
11:30 am	Break for 15 minutes: Fun time	
11:45 am	Presentation by selected participants	 ✓ New product developments, Characterization & Failure analysis, ✓ Sustainable material processing/ Startup business ideas/ Digital Integration.
01:00 pm	Motivation talks for students	
01:15 pm	Prize giving and Vote of Thanks	

Click to join

WebEx link to join:

https://tatasteel.webex.com/tatasteel/onstage/g.php?MTID=e765b8b71eb3aa9467a93b46a4c6d7481